This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial

Year

Track Gauge

Wheel Tread Diameter Minimum

Wheel Tread Diameter Maximum

Wheelset Axle Length Minimum

Wheelset Axle Length Maximum

Maximum Tire Width

Maximum Wheelset Weight

Saddle Set Up Motion Speed

Saddle Feed Maximum
(Infinitely variable)

Main Drive Motor Power

Main Drive Motor Speeds

Weight

Condition

Lathes, Wheelset

Rafamet

UBB 112

101253

1988

56.50 in

27.56in

44.09 in

64.57 in

110.24 in

5.91in

8818.49 lbs

78.74 in/min

78.74 in/min

80.46 hp

Infinitely variable

77161.79 Ibs

Good

1435.00 mm

700.00 mm

1120.00 mm

1640.00 mm

2800.00 mm

150.00 mm

4000.00 kg

2000.00 mm/min

2000.00 mm/min

60.00 kW

35000.00 kg



