This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Lathes, Wheelset	
Manufacturer	Rafamet	
Model	UBB 112	
Serial	101253	
Year	1988	
Track Gauge	56.50 in	1435.00 mm
Wheel Tread Diameter Minimum	27.56 in	700.00 mm
Wheel Tread Diameter Maximum	44.09 in	1120.00 mm
Wheelset Axle Length Minimum	64.57 in	1640.00 mm
Wheelset Axle Length Maximum	110.24 in	2800.00 mm
Maximum Tire Width	5.91 in	150.00 mm
Maximum Wheelset Weight	8818.49 lbs	4000.00 kg
Saddle Set Up Motion Speed	78.74 in/min	2000.00 mm/min
Saddle Feed Maximum (Infinitely variable)	78.74 in/min	2000.00 mm/min
Main Drive Motor Power	80.46 hp	60.00 kW
Main Drive Motor Speeds	Infinitely variable	
Weight	77161.79 lbs	35000.00 kg
Condition	Good	